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Lagencup 2013 Runde 4
Wien, Floridsdorf, 20.10.2013

Wettkampf 36 Männer, 800m Freistil Offene Klasse
20.10.2013 - 12:30 Protokoll
Punkte: FINA 2012

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

Jugend

1. NUSSBAUMER Felix 99 Aquatic 8:56.18 565
100m: 1:02.64 1:02.64 300m: 3:17.95 1:07.94 500m: 5:35.29 1:08.92 700m: 7:51.05 1:07.00
200m: 2:10.01 1:07.37 400m: 4:26.37 1:08.42 600m: 6:44.05 1:08.76 800m: 8:56.18 1:05.13

2. FRANK Jakob 99 ASV 9:17.11 504
100m: 1:05.20 1:05.20 300m: 3:24.38 1:09.88 500m: 5:45.92 1:10.81 700m: 8:07.23 1:10.93
200m: 2:14.50 1:09.30 400m: 4:35.11 1:10.73 600m: 6:56.30 1:10.38 800m: 9:17.11 1:09.88

3. NEDIC Mario 99 Diana 9:28.75 473
100m: 1:07.13 1:07.13 300m: 3:31.80 1:12.76 500m: 5:56.35 1:11.98 700m: 8:20.66 1:12.17
200m: 2:19.04 1:11.91 400m: 4:44.37 1:12.57 600m: 7:08.49 1:12.14 800m: 9:28.75 1:08.09

4. ELBAHNASAWY Mohamed 99 Diana 9:32.91 463
100m: 1:06.60 1:06.60 300m: 3:32.15 1:12.70 500m: 5:58.14 1:12.98 700m: 8:23.28 1:12.19
200m: 2:19.45 1:12.85 400m: 4:45.16 1:13.01 600m: 7:11.09 1:12.95 800m: 9:32.91 1:09.63

5. HAIDER Stephan 99 Diana 9:49.12 426
100m: 1:06.40 1:06.40 300m: 3:35.27 1:14.89 500m: 6:06.70 1:16.28 700m: 8:35.31 1:14.41
200m: 2:20.38 1:13.98 400m: 4:50.42 1:15.15 600m: 7:20.90 1:14.20 800m: 9:49.12 1:13.81

6. NIEMECZEK Roland 99 Diana 9:51.30 421
100m: 1:09.17 1:09.17 300m: 3:35.63 1:13.06 500m: 6:04.88 1:15.11 700m: 8:36.16 1:16.06
200m: 2:22.57 1:13.40 400m: 4:49.77 1:14.14 600m: 7:20.10 1:15.22 800m: 9:51.30 1:15.14

7. SCHOCHER Gustav 99 Aquatic 9:58.76 406
100m: 1:08.38 1:08.38 300m: 3:39.98 1:16.76 500m: 6:14.06 1:17.21 700m: 8:45.90 1:15.67
200m: 2:23.22 1:14.84 400m: 4:56.85 1:16.87 600m: 7:30.23 1:16.17 800m: 9:58.76 1:12.86

8. LJUBIC Cedomir 99 Aquatic 10:01.85 399
100m: 1:08.50 1:08.50 300m: 3:41.01 1:16.73 500m: 6:15.55 1:17.13 700m: 8:48.03 1:16.23
200m: 2:24.28 1:15.78 400m: 4:58.42 1:17.41 600m: 7:31.80 1:16.25 800m: 10:01.85 1:13.82

9. KUNISHIO Musashi 00 Mermaids 10:06.26 391
100m: 1:09.98 1:09.98 300m: 3:45.11 1:18.32 500m: 6:23.56 1:19.19 700m: 8:53.92 1:14.53
200m: 2:26.79 1:16.81 400m: 5:04.37 1:19.26 600m: 7:39.39 1:15.83 800m: 10:06.26 1:12.34

10. RIZEK Christoph 99 Mermaids 10:09.50 385
100m: 1:11.43 1:11.43 300m: 3:42.98 1:16.67 500m: 6:18.13 1:18.22 700m: 8:55.12 1:19.23
200m: 2:26.31 1:14.88 400m: 4:59.91 1:16.93 600m: 7:35.89 1:17.76 800m: 10:09.50 1:14.38

11. WU Bing-Yu 00 Mermaids 10:23.73 359
100m: 1:08.54 1:08.54 300m: 3:44.41 1:18.90 500m: 6:25.14 1:21.06 700m: 9:05.95 1:20.46
200m: 2:25.51 1:16.97 400m: 5:04.08 1:19.67 600m: 7:45.49 1:20.35 800m: 10:23.73 1:17.78

12. OPALKA Norbert 00 ASV 10:45.77 323
100m: 1:12.55 1:12.55 300m: 3:54.52 1:21.36 500m: 6:39.62 1:22.95 700m: 9:25.93 1:22.60
200m: 2:33.16 1:20.61 400m: 5:16.67 1:22.15 600m: 8:03.33 1:23.71 800m: 10:45.77 1:19.84

13. KRETINGER Wolfgang 99 ASV 11:10.66 289
100m: 1:18.51 1:18.51 300m: 4:06.02 1:24.31 500m: 6:56.79 1:25.36 700m: 9:47.85 1:26.09
200m: 2:41.71 1:23.20 400m: 5:31.43 1:25.41 600m: 8:21.76 1:24.97 800m: 11:10.66 1:22.81

14. UNTERGANSCHNIGG Stefan 00 SU Wien 11:50.05 243
100m: 1:21.37 1:21.37 300m: 4:18.17 1:28.90 500m: 7:19.69 1:31.22 700m: 10:23.20 1:32.19
200m: 2:49.27 1:27.90 400m: 5:48.47 1:30.30 600m: 8:51.01 1:31.32 800m: 11:50.05 1:26.85

15. TROGER Leonard 00 Aquatic 12:02.42 231
100m: 1:26.18 1:26.18 300m: 4:36.50 1:33.63 500m: 7:39.55 1:30.84 700m: 10:38.41 1:26.84
200m: 3:02.87 1:36.69 400m: 6:08.71 1:32.21 600m: 9:11.57 1:32.02 800m: 12:02.42 1:24.01

16. PARTH Christof 00 SVSSi 12:15.05 219
100m: 1:26.12 1:26.12 300m: 4:33.13 1:33.35 500m: 7:41.11 1:33.56 700m: 10:47.50 1:32.02
200m: 2:59.78 1:33.66 400m: 6:07.55 1:34.42 600m: 9:15.48 1:34.37 800m: 12:15.05 1:27.55
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Lagencup 2013 Runde 4
Wien, Floridsdorf, 20.10.2013

Wettkampf 36, Männer, 800m Freistil

Offene Klasse

1. WURZER Stefan 95 Diana 8:49.69 586
100m: 1:03.12 1:03.12 300m: 3:16.31 1:06.58 500m: 5:29.90 1:06.48 700m: 7:43.47 1:06.82
200m: 2:09.73 1:06.61 400m: 4:23.42 1:07.11 600m: 6:36.65 1:06.75 800m: 8:49.69 1:06.22

2. KEINRATH Stefan 95 Eisenstädter Schwimmunion 8:51.61 580
100m: 1:03.46 1:03.46 300m: 3:17.99 1:07.45 500m: 5:32.51 1:07.18 700m: 7:46.43 1:06.23
200m: 2:10.54 1:07.08 400m: 4:25.33 1:07.34 600m: 6:40.20 1:07.69 800m: 8:51.61 1:05.18

3. DRAGOVIC Nikola 96 Donau 8:58.88 557
100m: 1:03.92 1:03.92 300m: 3:18.68 1:07.53 500m: 5:34.03 1:07.89 700m: 7:51.82 1:08.69
200m: 2:11.15 1:07.23 400m: 4:26.14 1:07.46 600m: 6:43.13 1:09.10 800m: 8:58.88 1:07.06

4. KLINSER Sebastian 95 Diana 9:21.01 493
100m: 1:08.17 1:08.17 300m: 3:32.03 1:11.89 500m: 5:54.86 1:10.78 700m: 8:14.85 1:09.80
200m: 2:20.14 1:11.97 400m: 4:44.08 1:12.05 600m: 7:05.05 1:10.19 800m: 9:21.01 1:06.16

5. LISZKA Lukas 97 ASV 9:26.67 479
100m: 1:05.74 1:05.74 300m: 3:25.86 1:10.07 500m: 5:49.06 1:12.08 700m: 8:15.66 1:13.13
200m: 2:15.79 1:10.05 400m: 4:36.98 1:11.12 600m: 7:02.53 1:13.47 800m: 9:26.67 1:11.01

6. STINGL David 96 Mermaids 9:32.55 464
100m: 1:05.00 1:05.00 300m: 3:27.92 1:12.92 500m: 5:56.60 1:14.42 700m: 8:21.23 1:12.29
200m: 2:15.00 1:10.00 400m: 4:42.18 1:14.26 600m: 7:08.94 1:12.34 800m: 9:32.55 1:11.32

7. DRUSHININ Dmitrij 70 SG Eisenstrasse 9:38.86 449
100m: 1:05.95 1:05.95 300m: 3:29.41 1:11.88 500m: 5:55.84 1:13.38 700m: 8:25.98 1:15.11
200m: 2:17.53 1:11.58 400m: 4:42.46 1:13.05 600m: 7:10.87 1:15.03 800m: 9:38.86 1:12.88

8. WIMMER Christoph 97 ASV 9:39.71 447
100m: 1:07.69 1:07.69 300m: 3:33.32 1:13.06 500m: 6:01.30 1:14.41 700m: 8:29.71 1:14.58
200m: 2:20.26 1:12.57 400m: 4:46.89 1:13.57 600m: 7:15.13 1:13.83 800m: 9:39.71 1:10.00

9. HALILOVIC Erwin 96 Theresianum 9:43.67 438
100m: 1:04.17 1:04.17 300m: 3:24.17 1:11.93 500m: 5:53.97 1:15.54 700m: 8:27.67 1:17.39
200m: 2:12.24 1:08.07 400m: 4:38.43 1:14.26 600m: 7:10.28 1:16.31 800m: 9:43.67 1:16.00

10. NOVOTNY Nick 95 SU Wien 9:49.75 425
100m: 1:08.71 1:08.71 300m: 3:40.37 1:16.92 500m: 6:11.39 1:17.00 700m: 8:40.17 1:15.41
200m: 2:23.45 1:14.74 400m: 4:54.39 1:14.02 600m: 7:24.76 1:13.37 800m: 9:49.75 1:09.58

11. SCHOPPER Dominik 97 ASV 9:58.06 407
100m: 1:08.94 1:08.94 300m: 3:36.99 1:14.50 500m: 6:09.99 1:16.86 700m: 8:42.93 1:17.38
200m: 2:22.49 1:13.55 400m: 4:53.13 1:16.14 600m: 7:25.55 1:15.56 800m: 9:58.06 1:15.13

12. BECK Christopher 87 Sport Club 10:07.32 389
100m: 1:05.33 1:05.33 300m: 3:33.37 1:15.75 500m: 6:09.11 1:18.83 700m: 8:49.98 1:20.48
200m: 2:17.62 1:12.29 400m: 4:50.28 1:16.91 600m: 7:29.50 1:20.39 800m: 10:07.32 1:17.34

13. RAMSAUER Martin 96 Mermaids 10:17.22 370
100m: 1:07.80 1:07.80 300m: 3:40.88 1:17.91 500m: 6:20.16 1:20.31 700m: 9:00.73 1:19.83
200m: 2:22.97 1:15.17 400m: 4:59.85 1:18.97 600m: 7:40.90 1:20.74 800m: 10:17.22 1:16.49

14. KLINSER Frederick 98 Diana 10:17.89 369
100m: 1:14.20 1:14.20 300m: 3:52.99 1:20.64 500m: 6:31.47 1:18.19 700m: 9:05.11 1:16.90
200m: 2:32.35 1:18.15 400m: 5:13.28 1:20.29 600m: 7:48.21 1:16.74 800m: 10:17.89 1:12.78

15. RUHALTINGER Tibor 98 ASV 10:18.17 369
100m: 1:08.50 1:08.50 300m: 3:43.91 1:18.87 500m: 6:23.03 1:18.98 700m: 9:01.75 1:19.14
200m: 2:25.04 1:16.54 400m: 5:04.05 1:20.14 600m: 7:42.61 1:19.58 800m: 10:18.17 1:16.42

16. STEINDL Manuel 96 ASV 10:19.25 367
100m: 1:10.41 1:10.41 300m: 3:45.55 1:18.18 500m: 6:23.29 1:19.37 700m: 9:01.66 1:19.28
200m: 2:27.37 1:16.96 400m: 5:03.92 1:18.37 600m: 7:42.38 1:19.09 800m: 10:19.25 1:17.59

17. LÖWY Thomas 66 Hakoah 10:20.79 364
100m: 1:09.96 1:09.96 300m: 3:48.32 1:20.53 500m: 6:25.91 1:18.28 700m: 9:05.05 1:20.20
200m: 2:27.79 1:17.83 400m: 5:07.63 1:19.31 600m: 7:44.85 1:18.94 800m: 10:20.79 1:15.74

18. LEBER Elias 97 Donau 10:32.49 344
100m: 1:12.95 1:12.95 300m: 3:52.66 1:19.90 500m: 6:35.42 1:21.91 700m: 9:18.00 1:21.11
200m: 2:32.76 1:19.81 400m: 5:13.51 1:20.85 600m: 7:56.89 1:21.47 800m: 10:32.49 1:14.49
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Wien, Floridsdorf, 20.10.2013

Wettkampf 36, Männer, 800m Freistil, Offene Klasse

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

19. LEITNER Mario 97 Donau 10:37.93 335
100m: 1:18.11 1:18.11 300m: 4:03.73 1:22.73 500m: 6:45.20 1:20.97 700m: 9:19.26 1:14.54
200m: 2:41.00 1:22.89 400m: 5:24.23 1:20.50 600m: 8:04.72 1:19.52 800m: 10:37.93 1:18.67

20. JERLAGIC Armin 95 Mermaids 10:40.65 331
100m: 1:08.04 1:08.04 300m: 3:48.68 1:21.57 500m: 6:35.23 1:22.84 700m: 9:20.65 1:21.72
200m: 2:27.11 1:19.07 400m: 5:12.39 1:23.71 600m: 7:58.93 1:23.70 800m: 10:40.65 1:20.00

21. HOPFGARTNER Thomas 95 Mermaids 10:41.89 329
100m: 1:09.00 1:09.00 300m: 3:48.16 1:21.07 500m: 6:32.73 1:22.13 700m: 9:20.37 1:23.56
200m: 2:27.09 1:18.09 400m: 5:10.60 1:22.44 600m: 7:56.81 1:24.08 800m: 10:41.89 1:21.52

22. POLAK Peter 60 Sport Club 10:47.79 320
100m: 1:13.82 1:13.82 300m: 3:56.45 1:22.15 500m: 6:42.03 1:23.19 700m: 9:28.14 1:23.25
200m: 2:34.30 1:20.48 400m: 5:18.84 1:22.39 600m: 8:04.89 1:22.86 800m: 10:47.79 1:19.65

23. ZIELINSKI Szymon 98 Aquatic 11:48.69 244
100m: 1:18.57 1:18.57 300m: 4:17.66 1:30.88 500m: 7:20.88 1:32.11 700m: 10:22.65 1:30.57
200m: 2:46.78 1:28.21 400m: 5:48.77 1:31.11 600m: 8:52.08 1:31.20 800m: 11:48.69 1:26.04

24. PEKAREK Hanns 44 Donau 13:30.89 163
100m: 1:31.53 1:31.53 300m: 4:59.56 1:43.75 500m: 8:28.66 1:43.85 700m: 11:55.31 1:42.86
200m: 3:15.81 1:44.28 400m: 6:44.81 1:45.25 600m: 10:12.45 1:43.79 800m: 13:30.89 1:35.58


